Zittinguitslag

Session:

Frank's Bridge

Date: Thursday, April 24, 2025
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Paarnamen

Francois & Bernard
Jacki & Tom
Didier & Claude
Pauline & David
Maryanne & Alan
Digna & Clive
Diana & Martin
Lydia & Frank
Rina & Julie
Brigitte & Mo
Jane & Jan

Ria & Albert

Bridge-It 5.11.74.1 © Bridge Systems BV

Licencee: Algarve Bridge (21584)

Section A

MP

140.0
137.0
135.0
134.0
132.0
125.0
119.0
114.0
109.0
102.0
102.0

91.0

Bridge-it

%
58.33
57.08
56.25
55.83
55.00
52.08
49.58
47.50
45.42
42.50
42.50
37.92

¢*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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